Printing time:10:40
TUESDAY, 01.08.2023.
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over15 | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov25 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30(12111MYA 1 |HANTHARW. KACHIN 1.30 1 4.90|9.50[1.80|17.0]2.40 |50.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40]|1.40 | 3.00 3.35| 19.0 [ 1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.32 | 5.40
13:00112112/ELITP |PSG INTER neutral 2.75|3.45|2.50|4.40|4.008.50 |7.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15[3.60 | 3.10| 1.85|5.50| 1.78 | 5.20 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.92
13:00/ 8686 |[CFR  |CHAINAT KITCHEE 2.556/3.702.3013.90 | 3.50|7.50 |6.25|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[3.25|2.75[1.72|5.70| 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.90 | 1.77
14:00[11812WC W |HAITIW DENMARK W 9.50 14.901.35|17.0|1.93|40.0/2.80|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65[16.0 | 16.0|3.60 | 20.0| 1.57 | 3.50 | 2.15 | 2.45|6.75 | 1.50
14:00111813]WC W |CHINA W ENGLAND W 8.50 14.101.45]117.012.2037.0|3.45|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.25[16.0 | 17.0|3.60 | 20.0| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.45 | 2.958.00 | 1.75
14:00| 8687 |[CFR  |HEIDENHE. PAPHOS 1.42 14.30|6.25[1.97|9.00]2.90 [25.0]|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.97 | 1.60| 1.55|3.45]|2.75|13.0[1.77 | 2.10 [ 1.45 | 4.10
15:15112113|VIEPO |VIETTEL BINH DINH 1.4214.10]7.50[2.05/14.0|3.00 |32.0)|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.75|2.25|1.65] 1.60 | 3.80[3.20 | 22.0|2.10 | 2.45| 1.55| 5.80
17:00/ 8688 |[CFR  |MAINZ ST.GALLEN neutral | 1.42 | 4.50 | 5.90 ) 1.90 | 8.00]2.75|18.012.70 | 1.35/1.921.95|1.62|1.50|1.42|2.85|2.25|10.5]1.45/1.70] 1.27 | 3.00
18:00111876/QUCL |VALMIERA TREPENNE (3:0) |1.15|8.00|16.0]|1.42|25.0|1.92|70.0|2.90|1.35/1.90|1.92|1.43|1.22]|1.27|2.25]|3.80|20.0]2.00|2.05]1.17 | 6.00
18:00/ 8696 |[CFR  |C.MUZANE SASSARI 3.00|3.702.004.90 | 3.15]9.00 |5.90|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|5.10 | 4.10|2.05 | 8.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.82 | 2.352.80 | 2.05
18:30| 4451 |SVK C |LUZNA SERED 11.016.25|1.20]19.0|1.5565.0|2.05]2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05|15.0 | 14.0]3.35/19.0|1.32 | 2.652.20 | 2.40 | 5.90 | 1.25
18:30| 8670 |[FIN1W |PK -35 W KUPS W 23.0/12.0]1.03132.0|1.15 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 2.35|2.45
18:30/ 8671 |FIN1W |HONKA W ONS OUL.W 1.08 19.50 | 17.0f1.22|23.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 2.15|2.25
18:30(8672 |[FIN1W |ALAND W ILVES W 1.138.00|13.01.35|19.0|1.80 |65.0]2.70 | 1.35| 1.87 | 1.90| 1.40 | 1.18]1.25 | 2.15]3.35|22.0 [ 1.92 | 2.05 [ 1.15 | 5.30
19:00112572/FIN1W |TPS W PK-35 V.W 3.45/3.80|1.82]5.20|2.75]9.00 | 4.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.57 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.65
19:00| 8689 |[CFR |LA CORUNA ARTEIXO 1.10/9.00 | 14.0]1.30|22.0|1.70 | 65.0]2.70 | 1.35 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15] 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.15 | 2.30 | 1.13 | 5.60
19:30| 8697 |[CFR  |VOLENDAM ALANYAS. neutral | 2.20|3.70|2.70)3.45|4.30]6.25|8.0011.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92|6.50)1.57 | 1.87]1.92 | 2.25
19:45| 2925 |ISRLC |MS ASHDOD MACC.P.T. 2.05/3.203.603.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
20:00/2926 |ISRLC |HAP.P.T. HAPOEL J. 3.00|3.20|2.305.00|3.709.00 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.60 | 4.20|2.15|9.00] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35
20:00|3251 |DE 4V |[FORTUN.K. KOLN Il 2.20]3.35/3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.20 | 2.60[1.80 | 5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
20:00| 5486 |[SW4N |KVARNSV. OSTERAKER 4.20 |4.20|1.62(5.90|2.35]10.5|3.70]2.50 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00 ] 5.00 | 4.70]2.05|9.00 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.45 | 1.62|2.50 | 1.40
20:3011878 QUCL |ZIMBRU FENERBAH. (0:5) | 16.0 | 7.50|1.17|27.0|1.47|70.0 |2.00)2.70|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]20.0 | 19.0|3.60 | 20.0| 1.30 | 2.45|2.05|2.25|6.25 | 1.22
20:3011882 QUCL |BALZAN NEMAN GR. (0:2) | 3.30|3.30|2.25|5.50|3.70[10.5|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|5.80 | 4.70|2.35|9.50]2.05|7.00|1.85|2.50|3.15|2.35

20:30/6420 |CLQ |PANATHIN. DNIPRO-1 (3:1) 1.623.80|5.80(2.40|9.00|4.00 |18.0])2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.35 | 1.87|1.67 |4.30|2.70 | 13.0[1.75| 2.10 [ 1.65 | 4.10

20:30/ 8698 |[CFR  |ATL.SANL. ALGECIRAS 2.55/3.35|2.556|4.104.108.50 | 8.50|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85[4.50 | 3.45[2.00 | 7.00]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.75|2.20 | 2.45 | 2.45

20:30/8699 |CFR  |DE TREF. VENEZIA 3.15/3.70 | 1.95]5.00 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 5.40 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[4.40 | 3.80[1.95|7.00| 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.57 | 1.90|2.40 | 1.77
21:00111877/QUCL |SWIFT H. TNS (1:1) 1.70 1 3.60 | 5.30|2.55|8.00|4.40 [17.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]|2.50 | 1.95]|1.72 | 4.40|2.55 | 13.0 [ 1.75| 2.10 [ 1.70 | 3.80
21:00/6401 |CLQ |OLIMPIJA LUDOGOR. (1:1) | 3.25|3.35|2.25|5.40|3.60[10.0 |7.25|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90 | 5.40 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50|1.97 | 6.75|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.25
21:00/6421 |CLQ |BATEBOR. ARIS LIM. (2:6) 3.90/3.50]1.9515.90|3.10|11.0/5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80(6.00 | 5.40(2.45|11.0|1.87 | 5.60 | 1.78 | 2.253.20 | 2.00
21:30/2481 |SCOC |BRECHIN HEARTS Il 1.65]3.90|4.30)2.45|6.25|4.10 |11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62|3.99]2.20 |9.50 [ 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.57 | 3.00
21:30/2482|SCOC |S.MIRR.II ALBION 2.95/3.702.05|4.703.20|9.00 | 5.80 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[4.40 |3.50(1.92 |6.75|1.75|5.30 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.87
21:30/ 2483 |SCOC |ELGIN ST.JOH.Il 1.623.904.50[2.35|6.503.70 | 11.0] 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.25 | 1.80 ) 1.60 | 3.99[2.20 | 10.5[1.67 | 1.97 | 1.55| 3.10
21:30/6422|CLQ |SLOVANB. ZRINJSKI (1:0) 1.95|3.40|4.10(3.15|7.006.00 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.25|3.60 | 2.60) 1.95|6.50[2.70 | 11.02.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 4.00
21:30/8690 |CFR  |VAUXHALL MARINE 3.25]3.70/1.905.00|2.90 | 8.50 | 4.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]4.00 | 3.70[1.90 | 7.00| 1.65|4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 ] 2.30 | 1.65
21:30/8691 |CFR |CELTIC ATH.BILB. 2.50|3.50]2.50]4.00]4.00|7.50|7.50]1.91|1.70]2.70|2.50| 3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.15
21:30/8692 |CFR  |HARTLEP. SUNDERL. 4.20 14.30|1.60|5.80|2.25|11.0|3.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]5.00 | 4.70|2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 3.30 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 2.35 | 1.37

21:30/8700 |CFR  |KNOCKBR. PORTADOWN |6.25|4.40|1.42]9.00|1.92122.0|2.75]|2.37|1.45|2.10]2.05|7.25|7.00]2.55|13.0|1.45|3.25|1.55|1.85|3.40 | 1.35

21:45111886/ QUCL |PARTIZANI A.ESCALD. (1:0) 1.20 16.75|14.0)1.55|25.0/2.10 |70.0)2.41/1.50|2.20|2.10]1.62|1.30]1.35|2.70 3.60 | 20.0 [ 2.20 | 2.40 [ 1.27 | 6.50

21:45/2484 |SCOC |KILMAR.II BONNYR.R. 2.55/3.60]2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.80 |3.15[1.87 |6.25|1.82|5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.15| 2.00
21:45|2485|SCOC |SPARTANS RANGER.II 2.90/3.702.10|4.60 | 3.25|8.50 | 5.90 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
21:45|2486 |SCOC |TRANENT MOTHER.II 2.10/3.7012.90]3.25|4.605.90 | 8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[3.10 | 2.55[1.77 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
21:45/8693 |CFR |MATLOCK MANSFIELD 7.00/4.60|1.37|10.5|1.85|32.0|2.55|2.50| 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|8.50 | 8.002.55|13.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.57 | 1.853.50 | 1.30
21:45/8694 |CFR  |RADCLIFFE HALIFAX 3.50 3.80]1.805.30]2.70|9.00 | 4.50|2.15|1.565|2.35|2.15[4.60 | 3.99[2.05|7.25|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.57 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.65
21:45/8695|CFR  |GROSSETO FIORENT. 13.018.50|1.12(19.0|1.30|65.0 [1.75]2.90 | 1.30| 1.70 | 1.80 ] 16.0 | 14.0]3.25 | 19.0|1.22 | 2.10[1.97 | 2.10[4.90 | 1.10
21:45/8701 |CFR  |BISHOP.S. LEYTON 4.40 14.00|1.62[6.25|2.35]10.5|3.70]2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.30 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.95[2.90 | 1.52
21:45/8702 |CFR  |LEATHERH. DARTFORD 4.304.201.60(6.00/2.30|11.0/3.60)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 |2.00|5.30 |4.70]2.05|9.00[1.50 | 3.40[1.45|1.62|2.55| 1.40
21:45/8703 |CFR |MERSTHAM CHERTS.T. 3.00/3.70/2.004.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60[2.25|1.50|2.20|2.103.80 | 3.40[1.82 | 6.75|1.65|4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72]2.15 | 1.72
21:45/8704|CFR  |CANVEY GRAYS AT. 1.65|3.90|4.30[2.45|6.00|4.00 [10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.85]1.60 | 3.902.20 |9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95[1.55 | 2.85
22:00111888 QUCL |BUDUCNOST  |STRUGA (0:1) 2.55|3.25|2.85]|4.20|4.809.00 |9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.60 | 3.50[2.10 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.50 | 2.75
23:00]1491 [ECU 2 [MANTA AME.QUITO 1.50 | 3.80|6.50(2.25|11.0|3.60 | 25.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 |4.203.15|18.0|2.10 | 2.55[1.67 | 5.70
23:00/1689 |PER 1 |DEP.MUNI. ADT TARMA 2.30/3.30]2.90|3.70 | 4.80|7.25|9.00/1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|3.70 | 2.95[1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
00:55111761SUDA |LIBERTAD FORTAL.CE 2.20/3.30/3.403.60|5.70|7.25|10.5|1.62|2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 [ 4.00 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00| 2.45 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.35
00:5511801 COPAL|ARGEN.JR. FLUMINEN. 2.45/3.10|3.15|4.10]5.508.50 | 10.5|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|4.80 | 3.50|2.25 | 7.50| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 3.40
00:55|1521 |BRA 2 |SAMPAIO BOTAF.SP 2.25/3.00|3.303.70|5.80|7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
00:55|1550 |BRA 2 |MIRASSOL AVAI 1.60 | 3.45|6.00(2.50|10.5]4.30 |20.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]3.10 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.403.10 | 15.0 | 2.25 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.00
03:00111762 SUDA |EMELEC DEFENS.J. 2.60|3.20 | 2.85|4.30 | 4.809.009.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.70 | 3.60)2.15|7.25]2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.85
03:0011802/ COPAL|RIVER PL. INTERNAC. 1.563 14.00|6.75[2.35|12.03.90 [28.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.65 | 1.90]1.70 | 4.303.20 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.50 [ 1.72| 5.50
03:00/11803 COPAL/BOLIVAR ATLET.PR 2.00/3.45/3.803.15|5.80|5.90 | 11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.25|2.55[1.90 | 5.80|2.45|10.0 | 1.75|2.20|2.05 | 3.15
03:00]1492 [ECU 2 |CUNIBURO N.DE OCT. 2.15]3.20/3.303.50 | 5.60|6.75|9.50[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 ) 4.00 | 2.90[2.00 | 6.75|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.35
03:30111763 SUDA |CORINTH. NEWELL'S 2.05/3.15/4.10|3.40|7.00]7.00 | 14.0{1.41/2.70|5.40|3.904.10|2.90[2.10 | 6.75|2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.80
03:30| 1283 |CO2CL|LEONES QUINDIO 2.10|3.25]3.35|3.40|5.506.50 | 10.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 2.75| 1.95 | 6.25| 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
03:30|1536 |BRA 2 |CRB ATLET.GO 2.40/3.10]2.95]3.90|5.007.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30| 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.05
06:0012116/ELITP |MILAN BARCELONA 3.90/3.701.905.80|2.95|10.5|5.00|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.10(4.70 |4.40[2.10 | 8.00| 1.63 | 4.10 | 1.47 | 1.68 | 2.50 | 1.62
10:00[11036 WC W |ARGENT.W SWEDEN W 7.00/4.101.5013.0|2.3030.0|3.60/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85[12.0 | 11.0/3.15|13.0| 1.65 | 4.10|2.00 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 1.67
10:00111808WC W |S.AFRIC.W ITALY W 5.70 3.80]1.638.50|2.5018.04.30|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|7.50 | 7.75[2.80 | 13.0| 1.72 | 4.50 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 1.70

11:30| 4881 [VNM 2 |HOA BINH DONG TAM 1.803.40|4.30|2.85|7.25|5.40 |13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15|2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65| 11.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10




